Industry Image: State Stat		8	I	7	6		5	¥	4	I	3	I	2	I	1	
INTERCIDENCEMENTIAL RESISTER OF LICEN, RESISTENCIMENT. Image: Status of the Margin Resister of LICEN, RESISTER OF LICENCE, RESISTER OF RESISTER OF RESISTER OF RESISTER OF RESISTER OF LICENCE, RESISTER OF LICENCE, RESISTER OF RE								•				R	REVISION	•		
A NTAL RELAGE REGRADE PUCKADD	PR	ROPERTY OF L-COM	, INC. ANY REPRODU	CTION IN PART OR WH	HOLE					ZONE REV.	DESCRI	PTION	DATE	CHANGED BY	APPROVED BY	1
Image: Bit Proference Solution Image: Bit Prof	<u> </u>									A	INITIAL R	ELEASE	08/04/2023	BPUCHASKI	PHOSPODAR	
CORE DIAMETER 50 µm CLADDING DIAMETER 0.87 ± 0.05 BUFFER 0.87 ± 0.05 WAVELENGTH: 850/1300nm HATERUNATION 3.5/1.5 (B/Rm) OFLEANDWICH (MH2km) 21500/500 OFLEANDWICH (MH2km) 21500/500 IGE FFECTIVE MODER (MH2km) 21500/500 IGE FFECTIVE MODER (MH2km) 2000 IGE FFECTIVE MODER (MH2km) 2000 IGE FFECTIVE MODER (MH2km) 2000 MIN. BEND RADIUS (mm) 500 SHORT FEM 1000 MAX. CRUSH 2000	D															D
CORE DIAMETER 50 µm CLADDING DIAMETER 0.87 ±0.05 BUFFER 0.87 ±0.05 WAVELENGTH: BS0/1300nm ATTENUATION 3.0/1.0 dB/km OFL BANDWIDH (MH2,km) 21500/500 FFFECTIVE MODER (MH2,km) (850nm) 2300 IOGE INFERSTS (M) (850nm) 2300 IOGE THERMISS (M) (850nm) 2300 IOGE THERMISS (M) (850nm) 2000 ION STRING		FIBER TYPE				OM3. D	UPLEX, LS7H									
CLADDING DIAMETER 125 µm DIFFE 0.87 ± 0.05 ± Improve the provided of the prov			WETER			, 01110, D		-								
BUFFER 0.87 ± 0.05 WAVELENGTH: BS0/1300nm ATENUATION 3.0/1.0.68/cm ATENUATION 2.1500/500 OFL BANDWIDHT (MH2.km) 2.1500/500 ING EFFECTIVE MODER (MH2.km) (850nm) 2.2000 ING EFFECTIVE MODER (MH2.km) (850nm) 2.2000 ING EFFECTIVE MODER (MH2.km) (850nm) 2.2000 ING EFFECTIVE MODER (MH2.km) (850nm) 2.000 ING EFFECTIVE (MODER (MH2.km) (850nm) 2.000								-								
C WAVELENGTH: BSO/1300nm MAX_TENSILE STRENGTH: BSO/1300nm MAX_TENSILE STRENGTH (N) 3.5/1.5 dB/km EFFECTIVE MODER (MHz.km) 2500/500 EFFECTIVE MODER (MHz.km) 2500/500 IGG ETHERNET SX (M) (B50nm) 2300 MAX_TENSILE STRENGTH (N) 2000 SHORT TERM 2000 IGG ETHERNET SX (M) (B50nm) 2000 MAX_TENSILE STRENGTH (N) 2000 SHORT TERM 2000 IDING TERM 100 MIN. BEND RADUS (mm) 2000 SHORT TERM 100 MIN. BEND RADUS (mm) 2000 IDING TERM 100 MIN. BEND RADUS (mm) 2000 SHORT TERM 100 MIN. BEND RADUS (mm) STATIC IDING TERM 100 A NOTES: 1. BULK CABLE SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031. REGULATORY COMPLIANCE: EVENTHERENT STRENGTH EVENTHERENT STRENGT STRENGTH RELEASED VERSION)								-								
WAYELENGIN. FIBER TYPE MAXIMUM ATTENUATION 3.0/1.0 dB/km 3.5/1.5 dB/km OFL BANDWIDTH (MHz.km) 21500/500 DIG ETHERNET SX (M) (850nm) 22000 IOG ETHERNET SX (M) (850nm) 2300 MAX. TENSILE STRENGTH (N) 2300 SHORT FIERM 200 IOG ETHERNET SX (M) (850nm) 2300 MAX. TENSILE STRENGTH (N) 200 SHORT FIERM 200 ION STREET 200 MAX. CRUSH RESISTANCE (N/100mm) 200 MAX. CRUSH RESISTANCE (N/100mm) 500 UNICES: 1. BULK CABLE SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031. REGULATORY COMPLIANCE: BURGEOR MENTOR TODAL TO SCALE REGULATORY COMPLIANCE: BURGEOR MENTOR TODAL TO SCALE REGULATORY COMPLIANCE: BURGEOR MENTOR TODAL TODAL TO SCALE																
MAXELENGIN. FIBER TYPE MAXIMUM ATTENUIDATION 30/10.08/km 35/1.58/km OFL BANDWIDTH (MHz.km) 21500/500 OFL BANDWIDTH (MHz.km) 23000 IOG ETHERNET SX (M) (850nm) 23000 INAX. TENSILE STRENGTH (N) 2000 SHORT TERM 2000 IOG ETHERNET SX (M) (850nm) 2300 MAX. TENSILE STRENGTH (N) 200 SHORT TERM 200 IOG ETHERNET SX (M) (850nm) 200 IOG ETHERNET SX (M) (850nm) 200 SHORT TERM 200 IOTS: 1000 NOTES: 1. BULK CABLE SHALL BE INDIMIDUALLY PACKAGED IN ACCORDANCE OR PLANCE: A 1. BULK CABLE SHALL BE INDIMIDUALLY PACKAGED IN ACCORDANCE OR PLANCE: ALL DIMENSIONS IN mm. DRAWING NOT TO SCALE MOTES: 1. BULK CABLE SHALL BE INDIMIDUALLY PACKAGED IN ACCORDANCE OR INT L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031. ALL DIMENSIONS IN mm. DRAWING NOT TO SCALE MOTES: 1. BULK CABLE SHALL BE INDIMIDUALLY PACKAGED IN ACCORDANCE OF UNIT L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031. ALL DIMENSIONS IN mm. DRAWING NOT TO SCALE MOTES: 1. BULK CABLE SHALL BE INDIMIDUALLY PACKAGED IN ACCORDANCE OF UNIT L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031. ALL DIMENSIONS IN mm. DRAWING NOT TO SCALE	_				0.50 (1.00		0.50 (1.000									-
c ATTENUATION 3.0/1.0 dB/km 3.5/1.5 dB/km OEL BANDWIDTH (MHz.km) 21500/500 IOE BANDWIDTH (MHz.km) 2300 IOG ETHERNETSX (M) (BS0nm) 2300 MAX. TENSILE STRENGTH (N) 2000 LONG TERM 100 MIN. BEND RADIUS (mm) 2000 DYNAMIC 20X DIA MAX. CRUSH RESISTANCE (N/100mm) 500 MAX. CRUSH RESISTANCE N/100mm) 500 I. BULK CABLE SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031. ALL DIMENSIONS IN mm, DRAWING NOT TO SCALE NOTES: 1. BULK CABLE SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031. Max common second monopart of the state o		WAVELEN	GTH:		850/130	0nm VPE										
C OFL BANDWIDTH (MHz.km) (850nm) ≥1500/500 EFFECTIVE MODER (MHz.km) (850nm) ≥2000 IOG ETHERNET SX (M) (850nm) ≤300 MAX. TENSILE STRENGTH (N) 200 SHORT TERM 100 MIN. BEND RADIUS (mm) 200 LIONG TERM SHORT TERM 200 ION TERM 100 MIN. BEND RADIUS (mm) 200 LIONG TERM STATIC 100 KDIA. B MAX. CRUSH EBSITANCE [N/100mm) 500 LONG TERM 500 LONG TERM 500 A 1. BULK CABLE SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN ACCORDANCE WITH L-CON SPECIFICATION PS-0031. REGULATORY COMPLIANCE: EU ROHS DIRECTIVE (MOST RECENT RELEASED VERSION) MINOTES:																
C EFFECTIVE MODER (MHIZLAM) (850nm) 22000 10G ETHERNET SX (M) (850nm) 3300 MAX. TENSILE STRENGTH (N) 200 SHORT TERM 100 MIN. BEND RADIUS (mm) 200 x DIA. STATIC 100 x DIA. B MAX. CRUSH ESHORT TERM 500 LONG TERM 500 LONG TERM 500 LONG TERM 500 NOTES: ALL DIMENSIONS IN mm, DRAWING NOT TO SCALE NOTES: 1. BULK CABLE SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031. REGULATORY COMPLIANCE: EU ROHS DIRECTIVE (MOST RECENT RELEASED VERSION)				1	5.0/1.0 0			!								
IOG ETHERNET SX (M) (850nm) <300			•													
MAX. TENSILE STRENGTH (N) SHORT TERM 200 MIN. BEND RADIUS (mm) DIANAMIC 200 DIA MMX. CRUSH RESISTANCE (N/100mm) STATIC 200 DIA MAX. CRUSH RESISTANCE (N/100mm) SIGNATIC 200 DIA MAX. CRUSH RESISTANCE (N/100mm) SIGNATIC 200 DIA MAX. CRUSH RESISTANCE (N/100mm) SIGNATIC 500 100 MAX. CRUSH RESISTANCE (N/100mm) SIGNATIC 500 100 NOTES: 1. BULK CABLE SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031. REGULATORY COMPLIANCE: EU ROHS DIRECTIVE (MOST RECENT RELEASED VERSION) MINOTES: NOTES: 1. BULK CABLE SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031.	С	EFFECTIVE	MODER (MHz.k	(m) (850nm)		≥20	00									С
MAX. TENSILE STRENGTH (N) 200 SHORT TERM 100 MIN. BEND RADIUS (mm) 00 DYNAMIC 200 JUL B MAX. CRUSH RESISTANCE [N/100mm] 500 LONG TERM 100 MAX. CRUSH STRENGTH MEMBER NOTES: 1. BULK CABLE SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN ACCORDANCE WITH LCOM SPECIFICATION PS-0031. REGULATORY COMPLIANCE: EU ROHS DIRECTIVE (MOST RECENT RELEASED VERSION)		10G ETHER	NET SX (M) (850	Onm)		≤30	00									
A I. BULK CABLE SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031. I. BULK CABLE SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031. Image: State in inclusion of the image: State in image: State in inclusion of the image: State in image: State in inclusion of the image: State in inclusion of the image: State in inclusion of the image: State in image: Stat	B	SHORT TER LONG TER DYNAMIC STATIC MAX. CRU RESISTANC SHORT TER	ISH ISH ISH ISM		100 20X DIA. 10X DIA. 500			Ø0.9 ¥						BUFFE ARAMIE STRENG - LSZH RATEE	R) YARN TH MEMBER) JACKET	∎
A I. BULK CABLE SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031. REGULATORY COMPLIANCE: EU ROHS DIRECTIVE (MOST RECENT RELEASED VERSION) EU ROHS DIRECTIVE (MOST RECENT RELEASED VERSION) EUROPS COMPLIANCE: EU ROHS DIRECTIVE (MOST RECENT RELEASED VERSION) EUROPS COMPLIANCE: EUROPS										SIONS IN mr	n DRAWING					
A NOTES: A 1. BULK CABLE SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031. REGULATORY COMPLIANCE: EU ROHS DIRECTIVE (MOST RECENT RELEASED VERSION) $EU ROHS DIRECTIVE (MOST RECENT RELEASED VERSION)$ $\frac{DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm]}{OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCES: ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031. ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES: EU ROHS DIRECTIVE (MOST RECENT RELEASED VERSION) \frac{DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm]}{OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCES:} \frac{DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:}{X = 1.02 [.5]} \frac{REGULATORY COMPLIANCE:}{THIRD-ANGLE PROJECTION} \frac{COLOR VARIATIONS}{MAY VARY} \frac{SIZE}{ABSE CODE} \frac{CARE CODE}{ITEM NO.} \frac{COLOR VARIATIONS}{MAY OCCUR} \frac{SIZE}{ABSE CODE} \frac{CARE CODE}{ITEM NO.} \frac{REDURATIONS}{MAY OCCUR} \frac{SIZE}{ABSE CODE} \frac{CARE CODE}{ITEM NO.} \frac{REDURATIONS}{MAY OCCUR} \frac{SIZE}{ABSE CODE} \frac{COLOR VARIATIONS}{ABSE CODE} \frac{SIZE}{ABSE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE C$	\neg										, 210 (0111)					
SCALE: NONE CAD FILE: FOB-2F3DM32-M.SLDDRW SHEET 1 OF	A	1. BULK CA ACCORI REGULATOI	DANCE WITH L-	-COM SPECIFIC	CATION PS-0	031.		DIME OVERAI >12 >60 [1. >120 [3] ALL OTHI .X = .XX = .XX =	USIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm L CABLE LENGTH TOLERAN \$12 [305] =11 [25] / [305] 540 [1524] =2 [51] / [304] 5120 [3048] = 44 [102] [48] 5300 [7620] = +5 [53] / 300 [7620] = +5 [57] / 2 [5] \$20 [5] \$21 [3] \$20 [5] \$20 [5] \$20 [5] \$20 [5]	11 DRAWN BY 0 BPUCHASKI 0 CHECKED BY 0 JOHNSTON 1/0 PAPROVED BY 1/0 PHOSPODAR 12 CONFIGUR 1° M	08/04/2023 08/04/2023 08/04/2023 08/04/2023 ATION DETAILS OF SIGNED FEATURES AY VARY R VARIATIONS	PRODUCT DESCR ROUNC SIZE CAG A 43	NFINIT® brand FIBER RIPTION d Duplex O GB OM3, LS SE CODE TEM NO. 3321	North Andove Phone: 1.800 1.978 R OPTICS ptical Cabl SZH Rated, (FOB-2F3DM3	e, 50/125 3.0mm	A